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As per UGC letter No — F-6-1/2018 (SCT) dated 3 December 2020 for the compliance of the order of
Hon’ble Supreme Court dated 15.12.2017 in WPC No — 292 of 2006, the following Committee has been
Reconstituted. The Committees are as follows:

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL
sk POSITION IN .
No. THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
L. Chairperson Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2: Co-Chairperson Prof(Dr.%{.:;il;rya Rishi Pro Vice Chancellor, NSU provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Coordinator Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
. . Dean Academics . n
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra cum Director IQAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Mojib Ashraf Contr'olle.r o mojib@nsuniv.ac.in
Examinations
Dr. Raj Kumar Nayak Dean, Education drrajkumarnayak@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Dean Research pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Ishita Ghosh Dean Science (I/C) Ishita@nsuniv.ac.in
’ Nominated Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
+ | Faculty Memb
aeiyieniers Dr. Dilip Kumar Brahma Principal Pharmacy principal.pharmacy@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey HoD Agriculture vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Indranath Mazumdar Human Resource (HR) hr@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Babu Shudarshan Tralnlng}clgz ;lla'cement placement@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Abhinav Kumar Gpant Proqu Qe (Gt abhinav@nsuniv.ac.in
& Humanities)
Miss Sai Bharti U Prqfessor bharti@nsuniv.ac.in
(Economics)
L Suni}?ﬁzprly Z HoD Nursing (I/C) nursu*g @n ﬁnw %}n

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur - 831

NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Flaor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001

Visit: www.nsuniv.ac.in | Mail us on: info@nsuniv.ac.in




